
Term dates for 2023-2024 

 

 

Term Start date for children End date for children Number of days 
for children  

STAFF DEVELOPMENT -  
NO CHILDREN IN SCHOOL 

1 Mon 4th September 2023 Fri 20th October 2023 35 Thursday 31st August  
Friday 1st September 

2 Mon 30th October 2023 
 

Fri 15th December 2023 35  

3 Wed 3rd January 2024 
 

Friday 9th February 2024 28 Tuesday 2nd January 

4 Monday 19th February 
2024 

 

Thursday 28th March 2024 29  

5 Monday 15th April 2024 
 

Friday 24th May 2024 29 6th May 2024 (Early May Bank 
Holiday) 

6 Monday 3rd June 2024 Thursday 18th July 2024 34 Friday 19th July 
Monday 22nd July 

 

 

 


